Environmental Quality

Information Technology

Labor & Economic Growth

3/12/09 - 3/12/09

3/13/09 - 3/13/09

3/18/09 - 3/18/09

3/19/09 - 3/19/09

1/7/09 - 1/7/09

1/21/09 - 1/21/09

1/22/09 - 1/23/09

1/29/09 - 1/29/09

1/30/09 - 1/30/09

2/4/09 - 2/4/09

217109 - 2/17/09

2/23/09 - 2/23/09

2/3/09 - 2/3/09

2/5/09 - 2/5/09

3/25/09 - 3/25/09

Public Act 275 of 2008

Section 383

Michigan Department of Transportation

Shelley Norris-Chapman

Mary Macqueen
Michelie Mora
Greg Pratt

Susie Doctor

Mary Sharp
Jennifer Hankinson
Hilary Gentry

Judy Smith

Robert Barrie
Jennifer Dakers
Rachael Schumann
Gwen Waldron
Konrad Edwards

Joshua Burt
Laurie Maki
Dave Schoenow
Jan Davis

Larry Zimmerman
Ashley Bandekopple

Don DeGrand
Doug Pascoe
Rob Schmeling

Hank Switzer
Rob Schmeling

Karen Beauchamp
Chuck Thomas

Rob Schmeling
Don DeGrand
Clif Clark

Katelyn Stroshein
Carrie Monosmith

Nicole Zacharda
Pam Stevenson

Lindsey Ringuette

Scott Wager

Bernie Kramer

Bernie Kramer

Bernie Kramer

rip/Path
Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Marquette-Manistique-Lansing-Manistique-
Marquette

Lansing-Iron Mountain-Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared with DOT)

Marquette-Lansing-Marquette
Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-

Marquette (shared with DOT & DNR)

Marquette-Lansing-Escanaba-Marquette
(shared with DOT)

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing
Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared with DOT)

Lansing-Saginaw-St. Ignace-Saginaw-
Lansing (shared with DOT)

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Lansing (shared with DNR & DOT)
Lansing-Escanaba-Lansing

Lansing-Escanaba-Lansing (shared with
DOT)

BE200

BE200

BE58

BE58

BE58

BES8

BE58

BES8

BE58

BES8

BE58

BE58

BE200

BES8

BES8

BES8

$2,462.00

$2,585.10

$1,145.50

$1,027.00

$829.50

$850.50

$609.00

$511.75

$913.50

$819.00

$945.83

$456.75

$515.00

$244.12

$724.50

$434.50



Michigan State University

Natural Resources

State Police

1/20/09 - 1/20/09
1/26/09 - 1/26/09

2/6/09 - 2/6/09

2/13/09 - 2/13/09

3/6/09 - 3/6/09

1/7/09 - 1/8/09
1/20/09 - 1/20/09
1/21/09 - 1/21/09

2/3/09 - 2/3/09

2/5/09 - 2/5/09
3/4/09 - 3/5/09
1/8/09 - 1/8/09

1/14/09 - 1/14/09

1/17/09 - 1/17/09

1/18/09 - 1/18/09

Mark Dantonio
Mark Dantonio

Mike Tressel
Don Treadwell
Mark Dantonio
Mark Staten

Tom Izzo

Steven lzzo
Anthony Saccoccia
Bryan Tibaldi

Mark Dantonio
Dave Warner

James Richardson

Jessica Mistak

Jessica Mistak

Tom Courchaine

Stacy Welling
James Richardson
Tom Courchaine

James Richardson
Stacey Welling

Security Detail
Jennifer Granholm
Megan Brown

Heather Schultz
Denise Rhadigan
Jerry Connors
Michael Moll
Troy Bos

Dan Sibo

Security Detail
John Cherry

Christopher Hennessy

Pamela Faris
John Cherry Jr.
Meghan Cherry
Madeline Cherry
Steve Peruski

Security Detail
Jennifer Granhoim
Ban Mulhern

Jack Mulhern
Cecilia Mulhern
Kate Mulhern

Lansing-Elyria, OH-Chicago,IL-Lansing
Lansing-Traverse City-Midland-Lansing

Lansing-Columbus,OH-Lansing

Lansing-Racine,WI -Lansing

Lansing-Mt.Pleasant-Allentown, PA-Lansing

Marquette-Houghton Hancock-Lansing-
Houghton Hancock-Marquette

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Marquette
(shared with DOT)

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared with DOT & DEQ)

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared with DOT & DLEG)

Marquette-Houghton Hancock-Lansing-

Houghton Hancock-Marquette

Marquette-Houghton Hancock-Lansing-
Houghton Hancock-Marquette

Lansing-Washington D.C.-Lansing

Lansing-Sault Ste. Marie-Marquette-Sault
Ste. Marie-Lansing

Lansing-Flint-Washington D.C.-Lansing

Lansing-Washington D.C.-Lansing

BE200

BE200

BE200

BE200

BE200

BES8

BES8

BES8

BES58

BES8

BES8

BE200

BE200

BE200

BE200

$2,518.55
$1,241.50

$1,628.00

$1,263.00

$4,800.90

$1,464.50

$283.50

$168.00

$244.13

$1,323.00

$1,808.50

$3,239.86

$1,983.80

$4,174.50

$3,547.00



Transportation

1/21/09 - 1/21/09

1/21/09 - 1/21/09

1/22/09 - 1/122/09

1/23/089 - 1/23/09

2/4/09 - 2/4/09

2/12/09 - 2/12/09

2/23/09 - 2/23/09

3/3/08 - 3/3/09

3/24/09 - 3/24/09

3/26/09 - 3/26/09

1/6/09 - 1/6/09

1/7/09 - 1/7/09

1/13/09 - 1/13/09

1/20/09 - 1/20/09

1/21/09 - 1/21/09

1/22/089 - 1/23/09

1/22/09 - 1/22/09

Security Detail
Jennifer Granholm
Dan Mulhern

Jack Muihern
Cecilia Mulhern
Kate Mulhern
Andrew Dillon

Zack Blacksmith
Felix Adatsi
Rachael Perez

Security Detail
John Cherry

Christopher Hennessy

Pamela Faris
John Cherry Jr.
Meghan Cherry
Madeline Cherry
Steve Peruski

Rachael Perez
Felix Adatsi
Nick Fillinger
Zack Blacksmith

Jennifer Granholm
Janet Olszewski
Security Detail

Chris Luty
Stephanie Horton
Steve Bohr
Michael Thomas
Tom Riley

Elizabeth Gromley
Andrew Dillon
Skip Pruss
Security Detail
Jennifer Granholm

Security Detail
Jennifer Granhoim

Gerg Michaud
Todd Drouillard
Steve Bohr

Betsy Steudle
Kelly Crannell
Pat Frame

Bob Andrews

Bill Malinowski
Dave Helmstetter
Kelly Crannell

Ray Roberts
Oscar Heikkinen
Randy Van Portfleit

Randy Van Portfleit

Tom Krashen

Lansing-Washington D.C.-Lansing

Lansing-Iron Mountain-Lansing

Lansing-Washington D.C.-Flint-Lansing

Lansing-Escanaba-Lansing

Lansing-Detroit-Washington D.C.-Lansing

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Lansing-Menominee-Lansing

Lansing-Washington D.C.-Lansing

Lansing-Washington D.C.-Lansing (shared
with DOT)

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Lansing-Ypsilanti-Troy-Lansing

Lansing-Alpena-Lansing

Lansing-Grand Rapids-Escanaba-Grand
Rapids-Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Marquette
(shared with DNR)

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marguette (shared with DEQ & DNR)

Marquette-Lansing-Escanaba-Marquette
(shared with DEQ)

Lansing-Benton Harbor-Lansing (reposition
for maintenance)

BE200

BES8

BE200

BE200

BE200

BE200

BES58

BE200

BE200

BE58

C206

BE58

BE58

BES8

BES8

BE58

BE58

$3,642.50

$348.30

$3,888.00

$819.00

$4,204.00

$1,452.85

$375.90

$4,629.50

$2,304.25

$473.20

$281.20

$504.00
$819.00

$567.00
$136.50
$511.75

$378.00



1/27/09 - 1/28/09

1/27/09 - 1/27/09

1/27/09 - 1/27/09

1/28/09 - 1/28/09

1/29/09 - 1/29/09

1/29/09 - 1/29/09

2/3/09 - 2/3/09

2/3/09 - 2/3/09

2/11/09 - 2/11/09

2/12/09 - 2/13/09

2/17/09 - 2/17/09

2/17/09 - 2/17/09

2/23/09 - 2/23/09

2/25/09 - 2/25/09

2/25/09 - 2/25/09

2/25/09 - 2/26/09

2/25/09 - 2/26/09

312109 - 312109

3/3/09 - 3/3/08

3/5/09 - 3/5/09

Jim Collins
Matt Brinker

Andy Sikkema
Mike Premo

Randy Van Portfleit
Mark Maloney
John Batcheider

Kelly Crannell

Mark Maloney
Randy VanPortfleit
Andy Sikkema
Mike Premo

John Batchelder

Bill Hoop
Betty Eaton
Mark Sweeny
Kelly Villarreal

Tom Smith
Steve Schuitz

Randy Van Portfleit

Brian Rochon

John Polasek

Leon Hank

Larry Tibbits
Kenyon Steiner
Randy Van Portfleit

Larry Tibbits
Brenda Chapman

Tammy Kirschenbauer

Steve Schuitz
Michelle Rathburn

Susan Mortel
Leon Hank
Phil Becker
Dave Brickey

Linda Atkinson

Mark Dionise
Matt De Long
Troy Hagon

Randy VanPortfleit
Ray Roberts
Oscar Heikkinen

Ray Roberts
Randy VanPortfleit
Oscar Heikkinen

Marquette-Lansing-Marquette
Lansing-Lansing (pilot currency flight)

Lansing-Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing

Lansing-Houghton Hancock-Lansing

Lansing-Escanaba-Marquette-Lansing

Lansing-Sault Ste.Marie-Lansing

Lansing-Bellaire-Lansing (mission)

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared with DNR & DLEG)

Marquette-Escanaba-Marquette (cancelled
due to weather, returned to base)

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Lansing-Newberry-Lansing (mission)

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marquette (shared with DEQ)

Lansing-Saginaw-St.Ignace-Saginaw-
Lansing (shared with DIT)
Lansing-Mackinac Island-Lansing (mission)
Lansing-Ypsilanti-Troy-Y psilanti-Lansing

Lansing-Sauit Ste. Marie-Lansing

Marquette-lron Mountain-Lansing-Iron
Mountain-Marquette

Lansing-Alpena-Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Mt.Pleasant-Marquette

Lansing-Mt.Pleasant-Escanaba-Marquette-
Lansing

BE58

c208

BE200

BES8

BE200

BES8

BES8

BES8

BES8

BES8

BES8

BES8

BE200

BES8

C206

BE200

BES8

BES8

BES8

BES8

$960.50
$136.00

$2,005.50

$1,008.00

$2,101.00

$847.50

$472.50

$488.25

$189.00

$1,181.83

$756.00

$456.75

$1,545.00

$661.50

$293.80

$2,675.50

$1,136.50

$671.50

$908.50

$1,185.00



3/9/09 - 3/9/09

3/9/09 - 3/9/09

3/9/09 - 3/11/09

3/11/08 - 3/11/09

3/11/09 - 3/11/09

3/16/09 - 3/16/09

3/17/09 - 3/17/09

3/17/08 - 3/17/08

3/19/09 - 3/19/08

3/19/08 - 3/19/08

3/23/09 - 3/23/09

3/24/09 - 3/24/09

3/24/Q9 - 3/24/09

3/25/09 - 3/25/09

3/25/09 - 3/26/09

Mark Maloney
Tami Lafleur
Steve Douglas
Ray Roberts
Andy Sikkema
John Bedard
Dale Sauvoia

Craig Lambert
Marion Johnson
Aaron Johnson

Linda Atkinson
Randy VanPortfleit
Mike Premo

Tami Lafleur
Ray Roberts
John Bedard
Mark Maloney
Andy Sikkema
Dale Sauvoia
Steve Douglas

Aaron Johnson
Craig Lambert
Marion Johnson
Randy VanPortfleit
Randy Coller

Jim Collins

Kelly Crannell
Jason Clark

Dave Helmstetter
Randy VanPortfleit
Chip Kraus

Betsy Steudle

Melvin Wiilliams
Deb Brown

Kirk Steudle

Tracy Ruh

Linda Atkinson
Jim Collins

Lansing-Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing

Lansing-Marquette-Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Iron Mountain-Lansing-
Marquette

Lansing-Escanaba-Lansing

Lansing-Escanaba-Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Marquette
Lansing-Plainwell-Lansing (inspection)
Marquette-Lansing-Marquette

Lansing-Gaylord-Lansing

Marquette-Escanaba-Lansing-Escanaba-
Marguette (shared with DEQ)

Lansing-Benton Harbour-Lansing

Lansing-Traverse City-Lansing

Lansing-Washington D.C.-Lansing (shared
with MSP)

Lansing-Escanaba-Lansing (shared with
DLEG)

Marquette-Lansing-Marquette

BE200

BES8

BES58

BE200

BES58

BES8

C206

BES8

BES8

BES58

BES8

BES8

BE200

BES58

BES8

$2,708.20

$1,066.50

$1,557.00

$2,462.00

$908.50

$1,066.50

$304.00

$1,066.50

$592.50

$276.50

$395.00

$553.00

$2,304.25

$434.50

$1,216.00



